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Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Sectorl Sector2 Sector3 Time Gap Laps
1 | 236 TeamTKP S Hoogenboom Leonard S| OTK / Rotax / Mojo 15.026 24987 17.386 57.399 4
2 228 AixRacing Team E- Korjus Kaspar 5- Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15.043  25.088  17.447 57.578 0.179 4
3 | 209 Mehmet Besler Besler Berkay Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15.042  25.051 17.508 57.601 0202 4
4 | 232 Venturi Christelle Venturi Florian FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo 15.086 25.045 17.536 57.667 0.268 4
5 | 221 Coles Racing Z12 White Josh &2 Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15.088 25.081 17.513 57.682 0.283 4
6 | 202 Daems Racing 4 B van Kalmthout Rinus S| Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15.096  25.195 17.499 57.790 0391 4
7 | 214 CRGSPA il B Dreyspring Christopher | 2228 CRG / Rotax / Mojo 15.086  25.158 17.575 57.819 0420 6
8 | 223 Richie Morgan ﬂ—l Drouet Thomas ﬂ—l FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo 15.140 25.024  17.658 57.822 0423 4
9 | 234 Ssarrazin 3 N sarrazin Arnaud M N sodikart / Rotax / Mojo 15.088  25.158 17.583  57.829 0.430 4
10 242 Kartban Motorsport H%— Garcia Marta SE— FAKart/ Rotax / Mojo 15.010 25.144 17.679 57.833 0434 4
11 = 224 | Patrice Renaudin 3 N Renaudin Adrien M W sodi/ Rotax / Mojo 15.030 25.246  17.727 58.003 0.604 4
12 237 | Vicente Valles Piera S Socias Femenia Miguel & FAKart/ Rotax/Mojo 15.207  25.402 17.498 58.107 0.708 6
13 | 227 | KH Racing Team Shmm Fridell Rasmus Samm Kosmic /Rotax / Mojo 15.200 25.342 17.659 58.201 0.802 6
14 240 KH Racing Team %: Kivi Kairo E- RK Kart / Rotax / Mojo 15.098 25.358 17.781 58.237 0.838 6
15 ' 235 |CRGSPA Ibanez Lluc SIE— CRG / Rotax / Mojo 15.276 ~ 25.377  17.607 58.260 0.861 6
16 | 219 Coles Racing ?; = Croydon Tom ?; = Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 15.229 25.493 17.758 58.480 1.081 4
17 | 239 Lessause ﬂ—l Horemans Antoine ﬂ—l Praga / Rotax / Mojo 15.304 25.604 17.688 58.596 1.197 6
Start Time : 12/02 - 16:20:03 Best Lap : No.236 Hoogenboom Leonard 57.399 89.56 Kph
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air :19°C Track : Dry Previous Event Record : No0.216 Schoell Nicolas 57.625 89.21 Kph
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S1 S2 S3
Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk No. Time Rnk
1 236| 14.901 1236 24.987 1236 17.386 1
2 1240 14.943 2 221 25.000 2 228 | 17.447 2
3 1232 14.976 3 1223| 25.024 3 214| 17.474 3
4 242 15.010 4 1232 25.045 4 237 17.498 4
5 224 15.015 5 1209| 25.051 5 1202| 17.499 4
6 209 15.042 6 228 25.088 6 242 17.506 6
7 1228 15.043 7 242 25.144 7 1 232| 17.507 7
8 214 15.086 8 202 25.154 8 209 17.508 8
9 234 15.088 9 234| 25.158 9 221| 17.513 9
9 221 15.088 9 214 25.158 10 240 17.561 10
11227 15.091 11224 | 25.236 11223 17.564 11
12 202 15.096 12 240 25.299 12 234 17.583 12
13 1223 15.099 131227 | 25.342 131 235| 17.607 13
14 237  15.101 14 235 25.375 14 1227 | 17.613 14
15239 15.167 15237 | 25.386 151224 | 17.617 15
16 235 15.198 16 239 25.480 16 239 17.688 16
17 1219 15.229 17 1219 | 25.493 17 1 219| 17.758 17
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No.
236
232
228
221
209
242
223
214
202
240
234
224
237
227
235
239
219

Ideal Lap Times
Driver

Ideal Lap  Best Lap Diff.
57.274 57.399 0.125
57.528 57.667 0.139

57.578 57.578

Hoogenboom Leonard
Venturi Florian

Korjus Kaspar

1=K

White Josh ==F= 57.601 57.682 0.081
Besler Berkay = C+ 57.601 57.601
Garcia Marta v 57.660 57.833 0.173

57.687 57.822 0.135
57.718 57.819 0.101
57.749 57.790 0.041
57.803 58.237 0.434
57.829 57.829

57.868 58.003 0.135
57.985 58.107 0.122
58.046 58.201 0.155
58.180 58.260 0.080
58.335 58.596  0.261
58.480 58.480

Drouet Thomas
Dreyspring Christopher
Van Kalmthout Rinus
Kivi Kairo

Sarrazin Arnaud
Renaudin Adrien
Socias Femenia Miguel
Fridell Rasmus

Ibanez Lluc

Horemans Antoine

ol § Pt [

Croydon Tom

\V
N
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Lap Time Analysis
Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time
. 2 15.030 25.246 17.727 58.003 2 15.264| 25.124 17.450 57.838
No.202 Van Kalmthout Rinus
1 15376 25.169 17.666 58.211 3 15.225 25.343 17.671 58.239 3 14.901 25.204 17.591 57.696
2 15.173 I RE 17545 57.872 4 m 25.553 17.617 58.185 4 IRNAY 24.987| 17.386 57.399
3 15.135| 25.248 17.687  58.070  No.227 Fridell Rasmus No.237 Socias Femenia Miguel
4 15.096 25.195 pEyx ] 57.790 1 15.471 25.532 17.773 58.776 1 15.323| 25.728 17.668 58.719

15.311 25.433 17.655 58.399 15.158 25.634 17.623 58.415
No.209 Besler Berkay

2 2
1 15426 25253 17.597 58.276 3 15'2°°m 17'659m 3 15207 25.402 p e
15217 25351] 17.501| ss.159 4 m 25.436 17.944  58.471 4 17.584@ 18.066 1:01.036
5 5
6 6

2
3 15.099  25.156 17.520 57.775 15.443 25.482 58.538 15.136 25.444 17.660 58.240
4

15.042| 25.051| 17.508 57.601 15.110  25.528 17.855 58.493 CRLXY 25455 17.705 58.261

No.214 Dreyspring Christopher No.228 Korjus Kaspar No.239 Horemans Antoine

1 15.534 25.460 17.702 58.696 1 15.657| 26.589 17.556 59.802 1 15.304 25.604 VX1 58.596
15.629 31.685 24.726 1:12.040 15.119| 25.121 17.541 57.781 15.296 gpXE:t{} 18.091 58.867

2
15.310 25.233 17.660 58.203 3 15.051 25.155 17.519 57.725 15.306 25.691 17.730 58.727
4

, 2
5 3
4 15.258 25.291 58.023 m & 2B | SRR SEET
. 5
. 6

15124 25348 17636 58108  No.232 Venturi Florian 15.650 25.884 17.952  59.486

15.086| 25.158 VAN 57.819 1 15566 25.162 VALY  58.235 LIS ZBEED A2 GRS

15.175 25.684 17.518 58.377 ivi Kai
No.219 Croydon Tom No.240 Kivi Kairo

2
L 16073 25744 18.028 sosas 3 25251 17.620 57.847 1 15325 25735 17.509  58.659
15527 25957 1s0ss  sessy 4 1osc[|ERIE v BXZE 2 15290 25443 17602 58335
3 15390 25547 18.104 59.041  No.234 Sarrazin Arnaud JRRREEE 25.200| 17561 KR
s IEEIEEIEZEIIERY] @ 15403 25450 17715 ssess 4 15098 25358 17.701 |
Mozl White Joch 2 15315 25514 17.661  58.490 Z zz'zzi 1:;:2 zzi(z):
1 1sass[JERRD] 1750 s7ees 3 15514 25459 17638 58671 . : ' '
4

15.190 25150 17.526  57.866 15'088 RELCIMIRIELE]  No.242 Garcia Marta

2
3 15134 25063 17562 57759  No.235 Ibamex Liuc 1 15.396 25.554 17.611  58.561
4

15.088 25.081 57.682 1 15327 25.465 17.697  58.489 Lo Azeio 17.506  Snns

2
3 15.155 25.525 17.725 58.405
4

15.010| 25.144 pEeVEYe 57.833

15.205| 25.488 17.666 58.359
No.223 Drouet Thomas

2
1 15289 25211 BRI 58.064 3 15.276  25.377 v 58.260
2 15.171 25.155 17.574 57.900 4 15.201 pawlayly 17.826 58.402
3 ] 25043 17.825 53.167 5 18.294| 25.784 17.805 1:01.883
4 6

15.140m WALE]  57.822 m ZEes il el

No.224 Renaudin Adrien No.236 Hoogenboom Leonard

1 15.313 ﬂ 17.641 58.190 1 15.286| 25.158 17.513 57.957
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